
KSCA Region Reps 
2025-2026 

Reg Name School Cell # Email address 

1 Lisa Britton Hickman Co. 270-627-3132 lisa.britton@hickman.kyschools.us 

2 Monty Todd Trigg Co. 270-871-1697 monty.todd@trigg.kyschools.us 

3 Wesley 
Davenport 

Muhlenberg Co 270-799-8657 wesley.davenport@muhlenberg.kyschools.us 

4 Kelly Reynolds South Warren 270-779-6523 Kelly.reynolds@warren.kyschools.us 

5 Shaun Smith Bethleham 502-500-3532 Shaun.Smith3532@gmail.com 

6 James Brentlinger Mercy 502-210-2414 jbrentlinger@mercyjaguars.com 

7 Suzanne Cates Assumption 502-232-5260 Smcates323@gmail.com 

8 Kelly Cable Retired (Shelby Co) 502-220-0638 Kelly.cable@shelby.kyschools.us 

9 Milt Horner Highlands 859-750-8764 mvhorner83@gmail.com 

10     

11 Jason McGuire Frederick Douglass 859-327-8585 jamcguire12@yahoo.com 

12 Kevin Dalton Southwestern 606-875-4236 kevin.dalton@pulaski.kyschools.us 

13 Chris Edwards North Laurel 606-682-1503 christopher.edwards@laurel.kyschools.us 

14 Keith Combs Hazard 606-309-3091 keithcombs75@yahoo.com 

15 Tony Skaggs Magoffin Co 606-367-9688 tony.skaggs66@gmail.com 

16 Geoff Stewart Boyd Co. 606-922-7761 Geoff.stewart@boyd.kyschools.us 
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